Bus

Number

228
229
231
232
233
234
235
236
237
238
239
244
245
246
247
248
249
250
251
252
255
257
259
260
261
262
263
264
265
266
267
268
269
270
271
272
273
274
275
276
277
278
279
280
281
282
283
284
285
286
287
288
289
290
291
292

Year of

Bus

2000
2000
2002
2001
2001
2001
2003
2003
2003
2003
2003
2004
2004
2004
2004
2004
2005
2005
2005
2005
2006
2006
2007
2008
2008
2008
2008
2008
2008
2008
2008
2008
2009
2009
2009
2009
2010
2010
2010
2010
2010
2010
2010

2011
2011
2010
2010
2010
2012
2012

2014
2014
2013
2014

Ravena-Coeymans-Selkirk Central School District
School Bus Inventory

Bus Type

International
international
International
International
International
International
AM/TR
AM/TR
AM/TR
AM/TR
AM/TR
International
International
International
International
International
International
International
International
International
International
International
International
Bluebird
Bluebird
Bluebird
Bluebird
Bluebird
Bluebird
Bluebird
Bluebird
Bluebird
Bluebird
Bluebird
Bluebird
Bluebird
Bluebird
Bluebird
Bluebird
Bluebird
Bluebird
Bluebird
Bluebird
Bluebird
Bluebird
Bluebird
Dodge/Caravan
Dodge/Caravan
Chevrolet/Suburban
Bluebird
Bluebird
Bluebird
Bluebird
Bluebird

”kchéyvrq!et‘/S,uburban -

Dodge/Caravan

18-Feb-14
Fuel Capacity
Diesel 65
Diesel 65
Diesel 30/2wWC
Diesel 65
Diesel 65
Diesel 65
Diesel 65
Diesel 65
Diesel 65
Diesel 65
Diesel 65
Diesel 35
Diesel 35
Diesel 35
Diesel 35
Diesel 35
Diesel 65
Diesel 36
Diesel 36
Diesel 36
Diesel 36
Diesel 36
Diesel 65
Diesel 42
Diesel 42
Diesel 42
Diesel 42
Diesel 42
Diesel 65
Diesel 65
Diesel 42
Diesel 42
Diesel 65
Diesel 65
Diesel 65
Diesel 65
Diesel 65
Propane 65
Propane 65
Propane 65
Propane 42
Propane 42
Propane 42
Propane 28/5WC
Propane 65
Propane 65
Gas 7
Gas 7
Gas 8
Propane 65
Propane 65
Propane 65
 Propane 42
Propane 42
 Gas 8
Gas 7

Condition

Fair
Passed DOT
Fair
Fair
Good
Fair
Fair
Fair
Fair
Fair
Good
Passed DOT
Passed DOT
Passed DOT
Passed DOT
Passed DOT
Good
Passed DOT
Passed DOT
Good
Good
Good
Good
Good
Good
Good
Good
Good
Good
Good
Good
Good
Excellent
Excellent
Excellent
Excellent
Excellent
Excellent
Excellent
Excellent
Excellent
Excellent
Excellent
Excellent
Excellent
Excellent
Excellent
Excellent
Excellent
Excellent
Excellent
Excellent
Excellent

[Excellent

Excellent

Excellent '

Mileage as
of
01/14/2014

188,373
182,508
215,479
188,426
180,207
219,936
174,631
180,207
119,888
129,272
225,535
230,626
199,053
207,404
192,674
233,224
166,770
155,173
173,259
207,805
223,318
177,056
156,215
125,421
176,703
171,745
192,107
153,140
84,018
98,607
144,392
115,643
78,488
67,719
95,484
98,312
104,409
68,835
62,536
59,017
91,147
132,274
89,520
94,856
54,874
45,041
97,849
97,643
82,094
44,691
47,108
20,140
10,412
12,899
7,206

563 .

Yearsin
Service

14
14
13
13
13
13
11
11
11
11
11
10
10
10
10
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